
Recap: Comparative Work Hour Report - Maintenance 

LONG BEACH P&DC 

30 Day Period Prior to Excessing 

Start Date: 

End Date: 

Work Hours (Straight time hours) 
Total Full-Time Work Hours 

Total PTF Work Hours 

Total PTR Work Hours 

Total NTFT Work Hours 

Total PSE Work Hours 

Overtime Hours 
Total FT Overtime Hours 

Total PTF Overtime Hours 

Total PTR Overtime Hours 

Total NTFT Overtime Hours 

Total PSE Overtime Hours 

30 Day Period After Excessing 

Start Date: 

End Date: 

Work Hours (Straight time hours) 

Total Full-Time Work Hours 

Total PTF Work Hours 

Total PTR Work Hours 

Total NTFT Work Hours 

Total PSE Work Hours 

Overtime Hours 
Total FT Overtime Hours 

Total PTF Overtime Hours 

Total PTR Overtime Hours 

Total NTFT Overtime Hours 

Total PSE Overtime Hours 

30 Day Period prior To Excessing 

30 Day Period after Excessing 

05/02113 

05/31/13 

3642.56 

3230.02 

5898.7 

571.68 

0 

184.32 

149.28 

219.79 

58.56 

0 

06/01/13 

06130/13 

2325.4 

627.84 

649.77 

0 

0 

144.2 

62.76 

3.5 

0 

0 

13,955 

3,813 

1 of 3 

On-Rolls Number Prior to Excessing: 

I FTR 118 

PTF 0 

PTA 0 

TE 0 

Casual 4 

Total 122 

On-Rolls Number After Excessing: 

FTR 18 

PTF 0 

PTA 0 

TE 0 

Casual 0 

Total 18 

29 145805 

30 38516 

Annual +1- -107289 

Comp_WkhrRpl_Maint LBPDC (2).xls: Recap 



Comparative Work Hour Report: LONG BEACH P&DC 

30 Days Prior to Excessing 

Date DAY FT Hrs PTF Hrs PTR Hrs TE Hrs 

Start Date: 
End Date: 

05/02113 

05/31/13 

Cas Hrs I FT OT Hrs I PTF OT Hrs IPTR OT Hrsl TE Hrs I Cas OT Hrs Comments (if applicable) 

For Comments - note if the day was a holiday, if employees detailed out of installation and the hours, anomalies such as power outage or safety drills (if they significantly affected work or OT hours) 

2 of 3 Comp WkhrRpt Maint LBPDC (2).xls: Prior 



Comparative Work Hour Report: LONG BEACH P&DC Start Date: 06/01/13 

End Date: 06/30/13 
30 Days Excessing 

Straight Time Hours Only 

Date DAY FT Hrs PTF Hrs PTR Hrs NTFT Hrs PSE Hrs FT OT Hrs PTFOT Hrs PTR OT Hrs 
NTFTOT 

PSE OT Hrs Comments (if applicable) 
Hrs 

Saturday, June 01, 2013 1 64.00 8.00 24.00 2.86 

Sunday, June 02,2013 2 56.00 8.00 16.00 1.98 

Monday, June 03, 2013 3 88.00 32.00 40.00 4.99 1.93 

Tuesday, June 04,2013 4 103.62 35.32 40.00 7.97 2.00 

Wednesday, June 05, 2013 5 95.02 40.00 48.00 6.99 1.97 1.50 

Thursday, June 06, 2013 6 104.00 31.69 56.00 9.97 

Friday, June 07,2013 7 88.00 27.02 51.78 5.96 

Saturday, June 08, 2013 8 48.00 8.00 21.99 3.97 

Sunday, June 09,2013 9 56.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 1.96 

Monday, June 10, 2013 10 92.33 22.13 24.00 5.96 1.99 

Tuesday, June 11, 2013 11 96.01 32.00 24.00 2.00 1.98 

Wednesday, June 12, 2013 12 96.00 29.00 16.00 2.00 1.99 

Thursday, June 13, 2013 13 104.00 16.00 24.00 6.89 

Friday, June 14, 2013 14 96.00 16.02 32.00 1.97 4.00 

Saturday, June 15, 2013 15 56.00 8.03 24.00 3.67 2.00 

Sunday, June 16, 2013 16 40.00 8.00 16.00 9.00 2.00 

Monday, June 17, 2013 17 87.91 16.00 24.00 5.98 3.97 

Tuesday, June 18, 2013 18 96.00 32.00 24.00 5.93 

Wednesday, June 19, 2013 19 88.00 31.68 16.00 1.99 5.95 

Thursday, June 20,2013 20 96.00 24.00 24.00 4.00 

Friday, June 21,2013 21 80.00 24.00 32.00 6.00 3.94 i 

Saturday, June 22,2013 22 40.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 

Sunday, June 23,2013 23 40.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 1.99 

Monday, June 24,2013 24 80.01 16.00 8.00 4.99 1.99 

Tuesday, June 25,2013 25 88.00 30.40 6.00 5.96 

Wednesday, June 26,2013 26 88.00 32.02 5.95 6.00 

Thursday, June 27, 2013 27 88.50 20.52 8.00 3.99 3.23 

Friday, June 28,2013 28 90.00 16.01 8.00 2.11 2.00 

Saturday, June 29, 2013 29 56.00 24.00 8.00 7.99 

Sunday, June 30, 2013 30 24.00 16.00 8.00 

TOTALS 2325.40 627.84 649.77 144.20 62.76 3.50 

For Comments - note if the day was a holiday, if employees detailed out of installation and the hours, anomalies such as power outage or safety drills (if they significantly affected work or OT hours) 
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